
SAAS Pillar Pods
Version 20230808

Make Model/Series Year Part No Fitment Notes

Chevrolet VF SS LHD 2013 - 2014 SGP5106L LHD Market Vehicles

Ford Everest 2015 - 2022 SGP2102 Same pillar pod as PX Ranger but has grab handle

Falcon FG-FGX 2008 - 2016 SGP2201 OEM tweeter can be fitted to pillar pod

Falcon BA BF 2002 - 2010 SGP2202

Maverick 1988 - 1994 SGP4204 (GQ series Patrol)

Ranger PX 2011 - 2015 SGP2101 No grab handle fitted

Ranger PX 2011 - 2015 SGP2103 3 Gauge Pod - no grab handle

Ranger PXIII-MKII 2015 - 2022 SGP2102 Same pillar pod as PX Ranger but has grab handle

Holden Colorado RG Series 1 2012 - 2016 SGP5201

Colorado RG Series II 2016 - 2020 SGP5202

Commodore VE-VEII 2006 - 2013 SGP5101

Commodore VE LHD (Pontiac G8) 2008 - 2009 SGP5101L LHD Market Vehicles

Commodore VT-VZ 1997 - 2006 SGP5102

Commodore VF - VFII 2013 - 2019 SGP5106

Commodore VF LHD (Chevy SS) 2013 - 2014 SGP5106L LHD Market Vehicles

Monaro V2-VZ 2001 - 2006 SGP5103

Isuzu D-Max 2nd Gen 2012 - 2020 SGP5201 Must have grab handle

MU-X 1st Gen 2012 - 2020 SGP5201 Must have grab handle

Mazda BT50 UP 2011 - 2015 SGP2101 Same pillar pod as Ford Ranger - no grab handle

BT50 UP 2011 - 2015 SGP2103 3 Gauge Pod - no grab handle

BT50 UR 2015 - 2020 SGP2102 Same pillar pod as Ford Ranger

Mitsubishi Challenger PB-PC 2009 - 2015 SGP3101

Pajero NM-NP 2000 - 2006 SGP3203

Pajero NS-NX 2006 - Current SGP3204

Pajero NH-NL 1991 - 1999 SGP3202 Cutting template supplied for grab handle models

Pajero Sport QE 2015 - Current SGP3103

Triton ML-MN 2006 - 2015 SGP3102 Without curtain SRS

Triton MN 2009 - 2015 SGP3101 With curtain SRS

Triton MQ - MR 2015 - Current SGP3103

Nissan Navara D22 1997 - 2014 SGP4101

Navara D22 (3 x Gauges) 1997 - 2014 SGP4105 3 Gauge Pod

Navara D40 2006 - 2015 SGP4102 Fits models without a grab handle

Navara D40 2006 - 2015 SGP4103 Fits models with a grab handle

Australia's best 
looking pillar pods
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Navara D23 2015 - Current SGP4104 Also fit Mercedes Benz X-Class

Pathfinder R51 2006 - 2015 SGP4102 Fits models without grab handle

Patrol GQ 1987 - 1997 SGP4204 Remove OEM tweeter (if fitted)

Patrol GU-Y61 1997 - 2016 SGP4203 Remove OEM tweeter (if fitted)

Patrol GU-Y61 1997 - 2016 SGP4203S Single Piece Formed - Remove OEM tweeter (if fitted)

Patrol GU-Y61 (3 x Gauges) 1997 - 2016 SGP4205 3 Gauge Pod - Remove OEM tweeter (if fitted)

Patrol GU-Y61 (3 x Gauges) 1997 - 2016 SGP4205S 3 Gauge Pod Single Piece - Remove OEM tweeter (if fitted)

Skyline R33 1993 - 1998 SGP4302

Skyline R34 1999 - 2005 SGP4303

200SX S14 1995 - 2000 SGP4402

Pontiac VE G8 LHD (US Market) 2008 - 2009 SGP5101L LHD Market Vehicles

Subaru Impreza WRX N series 1993 - 2000 SGP6101 Fits all models

Toyota 86 BRZ 2012 - current SGP1401

Hilux KUN series 2005 - 2015 SGP1101 Fits models with a grab handle

Hilux KUN series 2005 - 2015 SGP1101S Single Piece Formed - Fits models with a grab handle

Hilux KUN series (3 x Gauges) 2005 - 2015 SGP1104 3 Gauge Pod - Fits models with a grab handle

Hilux LN series 1997 - 2005 SGP1102

Hilux LN Series 1997 - 2005 SGP1102S Single Piece Formed

Hliux GUN series 2015 - Current SGP1103 Fits models with a grab handle

Landcruiser 100 series 1998 - 2007 SGP1202 Fit 105 series

Landcruiser 200 series 2007 - Current SGP1208 Remove OEM tweeter & OEM fabric (if fitted) 

Landcruiser 70 series 2000 - 2009 SGP1209 Fits 76/78/79 series

Landcruiser 70 series (with SRS) 2016 - Current SGP1211

Landcruiser 70 series (without SRS) 2009 - Current SGP1205 Fits 76/78/79 series

Landcruiser 70 series (without SRS) 2009 - Current SGP1205S Fits 76/78/79 series - Single Piece Formed

Landcruiser 75 series (cab chassis) 1985 - 1999 SGP1207

Landcruiser 75 series (cab chassis) 1985 - 1999 SGP1210 3 Gauge Pod - cab chassis only

Landcruiser 75 series (Troop carrier) 1985 - 1999 SGP1209

Landcruiser 75 series (Troop carrier) LHD 1985 - 1999 SGP1209L LHD Market Vehicles

Landcruiser 80 series 1990 - 1999 SGP1201 Fits models with or without OEM pillar trim

Prado 120 series 2002 - 2009 SGP1204 Remove OEM tweeter (if fitted)

Prado 150 series 2009 - Current SGP1206 Remove OEM tweeter (if fitted)

Prado 90 series 1996 - 2002 SGP1203

Volkswagen Amarok 2H 2011 - Current SGP7101 Fits models with and without grab handle
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SGP1101 Toyota Hilux KUN series 2005 - 2015

SGP1101S Toyota Hilux KUN series - Single Piece Formed 2005 - 2015

SGP1102 Toyota Hilux LN series 1997 - 2005

SGP1102S Toyota Hilux LN series - Single Piece Formed 1997 - 2005

SGP1103 Toyota Hliux GUN series 2015 - Current

SGP1104 Toyota Hilux KUN series (3 x Gauges) 2005 - 2015

SGP1201 Toyota Landcruiser 80 series 1990 - 1999

SGP1202 Toyota Landcruiser 100 series 1998 - 2007

SGP1203 Toyota Prado 90 series 1996 - 2002

SGP1204 Toyota Prado 120 series 2002 - 2009

SGP1205 Toyota Landcruiser 70 series (without SRS) 2009 - Current

SGP1205S Toyota Landcruiser 70 series (without SRS) - Single Piece Formed 2009 - Current

SGP1206 Toyota Prado 150 series 2009 - Current

SGP1207 Toyota Landcruiser 75 series (cab chassis) 1985 - 1999

SGP1208 Toyota Landcruiser 200 series 2007 - Current

SGP1209 Toyota Landcruiser 75 series (Troop carrier) 1985 - 1999

SGP1209 Toyota Landcruiser 70 series 2000 - 2009

SGP1209L Toyota Landcruiser 75 series (Troop carrier) - LHD Market 1985 - 1999

SGP1210 Toyota Landcruiser 75 series (cab chassis) - 3 x gauges 1985 - 1999

SGP1211 Toyota Landcruiser 70 series (with SRS) 2016 - Current

SGP1401 Toyota 86 BRZ 2012 - current

SGP2101 Ford Ranger PX 2011 - 2015

SGP2101 Mazda BT50 UP 2011 - 2015

SGP2102 Ford Everest 2015 - 2022

SGP2102 Ford Ranger PXIII-MKII 2015 - 2022

SGP2102 Mazda BT50 UR 2015 - 2020

SGP2103 Ford Ranger PX 2011 - 2015

SGP2103 Mazda BT50 UP 2011 - 2015

SGP2201 Ford Falcon FG-FGX 2008 - 2016

SGP2202 Ford FalconBA BF 2002 - 2010

SGP3101 Mitsubishi Challenger PB - PC 2009 - 2015

SGP3101 Mitsubishi Triton MN 2009 - 2015

SGP3102 Mitsubishi Triton ML-MN 2006 - 2015

SGP3103 Mitsubishi Triton MQ - MR 2015 - Current

SGP3103 Mitsubishi Pajero Sport QE 2015 - Current

SGP3202 Mitsubishi Pajero NH-NL 1991 - 1999

SGP3203 Mitsubishi Pajero NM-NP 2000 - 2006

SGP3204 Mitsubishi Pajero NS-NX 2006 - Current

SGP4101 Nissan Navara D22 1997 - 2014

SGP4102 Nissan Navara D40 2006 - 2015

SGP4102 Nissan Pathfinder R51 2006 - 2015

SGP4103 Nissan Navara D40 2006 - 2015

SGP4104 Nissan Navara D23 2015 - Current

SGP4203 Nissan Patrol GU-Y61 1997 - 2016

SGP4203S Nissan Patrol GU-Y61 - Single Piece Formed 1997 - 2016

SGP4204 Nissan Patrol GQ 1987 - 1997

SGP4204 Nissan Maverick 1988 - 1994

SGP4205 Nissan Patrol GU-Y61 (3 x Gauges) 1997 - 2016

SGP4205S Nissan Patrol GU-Y61 (3 x Gauges) Single Piece Formed 1997 - 2016

SGP4302 Nissan Skyline R33 1993 - 1998

SGP4303 Nissan Skyline R34 1999 - 2005

SGP4402 Nissan 200SX S14 1995 - 2000

SGP5101 Holden Commodore VE-VEII 2006 - 2013

SGP5101L Pontiac G8 (VE) LHD (US Market) 2008 - 2009

SGP5102 Holden Commodore VT-VZ 1997 - 2006

SGP5103 Holden Monaro V2-VZ 2001 - 2006
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SGP5106 Holden VF - VFII 2013 - 2019

SGP5106L Chev Chev VF SS LHD (US Market) 2013 - 2014

SGP5201 Holden Colorado RG Series 1 2012 - 2016

SGP5201 Isuzu D-Max 2nd Gen 2012 - 2020

SGP5201 Isuzu MU-X 1st Gen 2012 - 2020

SGP5202 Holden Colorado RG Series II 2016 - 2020

SGP6101 Subaru Impreza WRX N series 1993 - 2000

SGP7101 VW Amarok 2H 2011 - Current


